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NumeNr.
crt. Admis (Pb)

D 01
(Pb)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03

(Cr)
D 04Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

PETRE, I., SIMONA-ELENA   1   B 9.41 9.71 9.41 8.659.53
CIOAR{, E., VIRGIL-ANDREI   2   B 9.66 9.02 9.66 9.009.40
BOBOLEA, I, CRISTINA-ELENA   3   B 8.90 9.59 8.90 8.109.17
ANCU|A, G.P., R{ZVAN-ADRIAN   4   B 9.05 9.20 9.05 7.959.11
IONESCU, I, MIHAI-C{T{LIN   5   B 8.50 9.48 8.50 9.008.89
IRIZA, P., ALEXANDRU   6   B 8.53 8.90 8.53 -8.67
NEAGU, M., IONU|-ALEXANDRU   7   B 8.43 9.01 8.43 8.108.66
}TEFAN, I., MIRCEA-FLORIN   8   B 7.96 9.60 7.96 7.008.61
DUMITRU, A., VIOREL-COSMIN   9   B 8.01 9.21 8.01 8.108.49
V~TAU, T., MARIUS-GRIGORIE  10   B 7.75 9.50 7.75 6.508.45
BUDIN, A.D., ALEXANDRU-GRIGORA}  11   B 8.21 8.47 8.21 6.658.31
CIUCU, V., R{ZVAN-CRISTIAN  12   B 8.11 8.53 8.11 8.208.27
COJOCARU, C, ANCA -MARIA  13   B 7.48 9.46 7.48 7.308.27
DI|ESCU, O.V., VASILE-DANIEL  14   B 7.85 8.84 7.85 6.258.24
|ECU, C. D., ARTEMIS-ADINA-PETRUTA  15   B 7.66 9.01 7.66 5.108.20
GIOTOIU, M, PAUL ALIN  16   B 7.36 9.40 7.36 7.408.17
BURIC, M., ION-GABRIEL  17   B 7.85 8.56 7.85 5.508.13
BADEA, E., OVIDIU  18   B 8.60 7.40 8.60 8.408.12
BESNEA, A., FLORINA-LUMINI|A  19   B 7.83 8.56 7.83 7.008.12
OLTEANU, M., CRISTIAN-IONU|  20   B 7.76 8.65 7.76 9.608.11
MAN, A, ANDREEA  21   B 7.60 8.78 7.60 7.808.07
POENARU, V, DUMITRU-DANIEL  22   B 7.31 9.03 7.31 6.057.99
FURNIG{, V., ALEXANDRU-TEODOR  23   B 6.93 9.57 6.93 6.207.98
C#|ULESCU, I., IONEL-ADRIAN  24   B 7.30 8.80 7.30 8.157.90
AZ~RU, C.D, ALEXANDRU - GABRIEL  25   B 7.16 8.92 7.16 6.807.86
CONSTANTIN, F., }TEFAN-ANDREI  26   B 6.98 9.03 6.98 8.457.80
STAN, N., NONI-GEORGE  27   B 7.71 7.71 7.71 8.457.71
BERBECE, C., SORIN-CRISTIAN  28   B 6.58 9.39 6.58 6.357.70
R{DU|, L, ANDREI - IONU|  29   B 7.10 8.58 7.10 6.107.69
TRIFAN, N., R{ZVAN-MIHAI  30   B 8.32 6.73 8.32 7.657.68
MOREANU, G, LUMINI|A-GEORGIANA  31   B 6.63 9.06 6.63 6.907.60
}OLDEA, I., ROBERT-CIPRIAN  32   B 6.73 8.78 6.73 5.207.55
TATOMIRESCU, C., RADU-BOGDAN  33   B 6.58 8.98 6.58 5.007.54
DUMITRU, A., RADU -ANDREI  34   B 7.55 7.51 7.55 5.207.53
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PURC{RIN, E.G., PETRU|-ALEXANDRU  35   B 7.46 7.62 7.46 5.657.52
STAICU, V., ANDREI-IONU|  36   B 7.68 7.17 7.68 7.757.47
P#RLOGEA, I., MARIUS - TEODOR  37   B 6.90 8.22 6.90 6.507.42
PASA, I., COSTEL-MIREL  38   B 6.48 8.83 6.48 5.557.42
UNTARU, M., ANDREI-ROBERT  39   B 6.61 8.61 6.61 5.257.41
CIOABL{, I, C{T{LIN-IONU|  40   B 6.78 8.30 6.78 6.007.38
URECHE, D., GABRIEL - TERRY  41   B 6.33 8.95 6.33 5.907.37
TULB{, A., ADRIAN - DUMITRU  42   B 6.31 8.95 6.31 -7.36
BARBU, F., ANDREI-DANIEL  43   B 6.38 8.79 6.38 5.057.34
BOGEANU, V, MIHAI-ADONIS  44   B 6.35 8.74 6.35 5.457.30
NEGHIN{, D., DANIEL-GABRIEL  45   B 7.20 7.36 7.20 7.007.26
NEDELEA, M., GABRIEL-FLORIN  46   B 6.60 8.27 6.60 5.407.26
ANCU|A, G, NICOLETA  47   B 7.05 7.50 7.05 5.107.23
VASILE, C., OCTAVIAN - VIRGIL  48   B 6.45 8.36 6.45 5.007.21
T#R}OGOIU, }T., ION  49   B 7.53 6.71 7.53 5.007.20
ION, M., ANDREI-SILVIU  50   B 6.05 8.77 6.05 5.007.13
ALEXANDRU, D, DUMITRU - COSMIN  51   B 7.36 6.69 7.36 8.507.09
BUCUR, M., IOAN-COSTINEL  52   B 6.70 7.59 6.70 5.007.05
SAVA, A., EMANUEL-COSTIN  53   B 6.06 8.51 6.06 5.007.04
LICURICI, B.D,, MARIUS  54   B 6.66 7.56 6.66 5.257.02
CIOAC{, A, ROBERT-NICU}OR  55   B 6.01 8.55 6.01 5.807.02
ANGHEL, D., ADRIAN-VALENTIN  56   B 6.12 8.36 6.12 5.257.01
VLADU, C., OVIDIU - MARIN  57   B 6.06 8.30 6.06 5.156.95
SP#NU, V., MARIUS-ANDREI  58   B 6.45 7.63 6.45 6.306.92
TU|{, N., SEBASTIAN - COSMIN  59   B 6.16 8.06 6.16 6.506.92
ANDREI, M., R{ZVAN-CONSTANTIN  60   B 6.13 8.04 6.13 5.106.89
COR#CI, C, MARIUS ADRIAN  61   B 6.05 7.99 6.05 5.006.82
BADEA, A., IONU|-C{T{LIN  62   B 6.58 7.11 6.58 6.006.79
POPA, G.H., RARE}-IONU|  63   B 6.23 7.54 6.23 5.206.75
|ACU, N., ALEXANDRU  64   B 6.96 6.38 6.96 6.256.72
B~RBULESCU, D., BOGDAN-GEORGE  65   B 6.20 7.13 6.20 6.006.57
}ARPE, M., MIHAI - SORIN  66   B 6.16 6.50 6.16 5.006.29
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